Princee
George‘s

county

Property Tax Inquiry

PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY
REAL PROPERTY TAX INFORMATION FOR FY 23
TAX PERIOD 07/01/22 - 06/30/23
MEETS REQUIREMENTS FOR REAL PROPERTY SECTION 14-126

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1878685 DISTRICT:

OWNER:
3403 WINDOM ROAD LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS:
003411 WINDOM RD
BRENTWOOD MD 20722-0000

MORTGAGE:

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
CONDO:PLAT

SUBNAME: BRENTWOOD
SECTION:

LOT: 22

BLOCK: 1

ACREAGE: 10000.000 F
OCCUPANCY: NOT PRINCIPAL RESIDENCE
TAX DESCRIPTION:

COUNTY PROPERTY TAX

COUNTY PROPERTY TAX - SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATION
STATE OF MARYLAND

PARK & PLANNING

STORMWATER/CHESAPEAKE BAY WATER QUALITY
WASHINGTON SUBURBAN TRANSIT COMMISSION
TOWN LEVY

OTHER MUNICIPAL CHARGES

FRONT FOOT

SOLID WASTE SERVICE CHARGE (Storage Warehouse)
CLEAN WATER ACT FEE

SPECIAL AREA

LIENS

OTHER TAXES/FEES

LESS HOMEOWNERS TAX CREDIT

LESS HOMESTEAD TAX CREDIT

LESS DISCOUNT CREDIT

TOTAL

PAYMENT RECEIVED

REFUND DATE

Account No: 1878685 FY23

20230 Prince George’s County, Maryland. All Rights Reserved.

DATA AS OF:

CARE OF:

MAILING ADDRESS:
1111 14TH ST NW STE 200
WASHINGTON, DC 20005-

UNKNOWN

PHASE BLDG UNIT
LIBER/FOLIO:
LATEST DEED:
LAND:
IMPS:
ASSESSMENT:

09/28/2022 INT/PEN
REFUND AMOUNT

04/28/23 at 12:15:08

Friday, April 28, 2023

New Search

Help
Payment History

44736/183
01/26/2021
106,200.00
229,100.00
335,300.00

TAXICHARGE:
2,943.93
134.12
375.54
985.78
181.06
87.18
1,197.02
0.00
0.00
237.64
97.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,240.18
0.00 6,240.18
0.00



http://taxinquiry.princegeorgescountymd.gov/TaxInquiry.aspx
http://taxinquiry.princegeorgescountymd.gov/MainHelp.aspx
http://taxinquiry.princegeorgescountymd.gov/PaymentHistory.aspx
http://www.princegeorgescountymd.gov/

