

## **Property Tax Inquiry**

## PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX INFORMATION FOR FY 23 TAX PERIOD 07/01/22 - 06/30/23 MEETS REQUIREMENTS FOR REAL PROPERTY SECTION 14-126

ACCOUNT NUMBER:	1878685	DISTRICT:	17	DATA A	S OF:	04/28/23 at 12:15:08	New Search		
OWNER:			CAF	CARE OF:				Help	
3403 WINDOM ROAD	LLC						Payment H	istory	
PROPERTY ADDRESS:			MAI	MAILING ADDRESS:					
003411 WINDOM RD			1111	1111 14TH ST NW STE 200					
BRENTWOOD MD 20722-0000			WAS	WASHINGTON, DC 20005-					
MORTGAGE:			UN	KNOWN					
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:									
CONDO:PLAT				PHASE	BLDG	UNIT			
SUBNAME:	BRENTWOOD					LIBER/FOLIO:		44736/183	
SECTION:						LATEST DEED:		01/26/2021	
LOT:	22					LAND:		106,200.00	
BLOCK:	11					IMPS:		229,100.00	
ACREAGE:	10000.000 F					ASSESSMENT:		335,300.00	
OCCUPANCY:	NOT PRINCIPAL R	ESIDENCE							
TAX DESCRIPTION:							TAX	X/CHARGE:	
COUNTY PROPERTY TAX								2,943.93	
COUNTY PROPERTY TAX - SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATION								134.12	
STATE OF MARYLAND								375.54	
PARK & PLANNING								985.78	
STORMWATER/CHESAPEAKE BAY WATER QUALITY								181.06	
WASHINGTON SUBURBAN TRANSIT COMMISSION								87.18	
TOWN LEVY								1,197.02	
OTHER MUNICIPAL C	HARGES							0.00	
FRONT FOOT								0.00	
SOLID WASTE SERVICE CHARGE (Storage Warehouse)								237.64	
CLEAN WATER ACT F	ΈE							97.91	
SPECIAL AREA								0.00	
LIENS								0.00	
OTHER TAXES/FEES								0.00	
LESS HOMEOWNERS TAX CREDIT								0.00	
LESS HOMESTEAD TAX CREDIT								0.00	
LESS DISCOUNT CRE	DII							0.00	
TOTAL					00/05/5		0.05	6,240.18	
PAYMENT RECEIVED					09/28/2		0.00	6,240.18	
REFUND DATE						REFUND AMOUNT		0.00	
Account No:	1878685	FY23							

2023© Prince George's County, Maryland. All Rights Reserved.